
Sign-In Sheet 

Non-Mandatory Pre- Bid Meeting 

Castle View Water Main Replacement Project 
Solicitation No.: CO-00570  

SAWS No.:  21-4004 
August 4, 2022 – 10:00 AM 

 

 

Stella Manzello  SAWS  Stella.Manzello@saws.org 

Jonathan Miranda SAWS  Jonathan.Miranda@saws.org 

Marisol Robles  SAWS  Marisol.Robles@saws.org 

Tyler Ybarra  SAWS 

Emmanuel Villegas SAWS 

Carl Bain, Bain Medima Bain, Inc., cbain@bmbi.com, 210-494-7223 

Cassio Conceicao, cconceicao@bmbi.com 

Ted Zamora | D Guerra Construction, llc | tzamora@dguerraconstruction.com | 210-608-2537 

Adam Barsalou, Gajeske, INC., abarsalou@gajeske.com, 737-216-4277 

Scott Barrow - Miller Bros. - sbarrow@millerbros.us - 210-416-9816 
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